MEETING DATE:

MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number

14-04470-5-RDD

10/10/2014
11:30 AM

12

Debtor

Curtis M. Byrum Il
Valerie C. Byrum

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney
Richard C Poole

LOCATION:

Greenville 341 Meeting Room

Room 108

150 Reade Circle

Greenville, NC 27858

Trustee

Richard M Stearns
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